CAR
L155
L151
L155
L151
L155
L155
L157
L151
L155
L151
L155

1908
9645
9512
9690
L155
9245
L151
9532
1004
9561
9471
L154
SC100
9309
L105
9645
1037
765
4836
9222
9288
9240
L155
9512
L152
L130
L151
9245
SC110
L107
L122
L157
1004
9471
9884
9561
9393
L105
9690
9945
765
4836

NAME/ORGANIZATION
TEAM RAVEN RACING
HICKOX RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
HICKOX RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
LEARY RACING
HICKOX RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
HICKOX RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING

MICHAUD RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
TOMANY RACING
NAVARRO RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
WARP 12 RACING
HICKOX RACING

2 BAR RACING

MERRELL RACING

LALOR RACING

CURTIS RACING

BREEN RACING
KILCOLLINS RACING
ASSELYN RACING
MILHERON RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
HAUBRICH RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MAYBURY RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
BLACK KAT RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
TOMANY RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
COLOR ME GONE RACING
HICKOX RACING

WARP 12 RACING

W LAQUALIA RACING
BEAPREAU RACING
JOSHUA BATE RACING
LEARY RACING

MERRELL RACING

CURTIS RACING

KRYPTON RACING

LALOR RACING

SILK RACING

MILHERON RACING
NAVARRO RACING

JES RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

Loring Timing Association
2014 Harvest Event

8/29/2014
DRIVER CLASS
EDWARD MANES MPS/G-1650/4
ROBERT HICKOX P/P-1650/4
EDWARD MANES MPS/G-1650/4
ROBERT HICKOX P/P-1650/4

EDWARD MANES
EDWARD MANES

MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4

GERRY LEARY MPS/CG-650

STEVE MORISCHE P/P-1650/4

ALAN MANES MPS/G-1650/4

STEVE MORISCHE P/P-1650/4

ALAN MANES MPS/G-1650/4
8/30/2014

JESSE MICHAUD BB/VWO

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL MPS/F-1350/4

MIKE TOMANY MPS/PF-1000/4

RALPHIE NAVARRO MPS/F-1350/4

ALAN MANES MPS/G-1650/4

RACHEAL JOHNSON MPS/F-1650/4

STEVE MORISCHE P/P-1650/4

ED PETROZZI MPS/BF-3000/4

ALEX MERRELL M/G-1350/4

BRIAN LALOR T/0135

BLAINE CURTIS T/0 135

MIKE BREEN T/0-135

BROCK KILCOLLINS SC175

KIRK ASSELYN B/GL

DARIN MILHERON
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
RANDY HAUBRICH
JOSEPH DALY
CLIFF DALY

MARK MAYBURY
JASON WHITE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ALAN MANES
MIKE TOMANY
JOHN DOICK
SCOTT DAVIS
STEVE MORISCHE
RACHEAL JOHNSON
WALTER LAQUALIA
SHAWN BEAPREAU
JOSHUA BATE
GERRY LEARY

ALEX MERRELL
BLAINE CURTIS
TOM CROMPTON
BRIAN LALOR
JAMES SILK

DARIN MILHERON
RALPHIE NAVARRO
ELE SULLIVAN
JOSEPH DALY
CLIFF DALY

MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
B/GC

A/F-650/4
A/PBF-1000/4
B/FRS

A/GT

M/CF-750
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/PBG—2000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/P-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
SC-175
M/F-2000/4
MPS/F-3000/4
MPS/CG-650
M/G-1350/4
T/0135
MPS/TG-175
T/0 135
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
H/GSS
A/BF-650/4
A/PBF-1000/4

TIME
18:37
18:40
18:46
18:49
18:53
19:01
19:03
19:06
19:14
19:16
19:19

8:15
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:55
8:57
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:15
9:17
9:19
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:26
9:27
9:30
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36
9:37
9:39

1 MILE
123.448
120.145
129.943
153.536
172.014
134.014
101.757
129.740
133.911
154.168
151.893

96.169
182.411
141.292
188.345
195.354
167.908
169.199
245.695
197.478
125.112
125.938
131.436
179.722
156.719
180.107
181.391
143.931
163.658

83.952
181.333

91.051
118.612
198.055
140.952
121.697
226.591
170.117
193.544
147.746

95.796
155.350
106.453
198.554
128.190

86.306
133.558
202.080
178.882
189.914
122.458
163.567

99.571

11/2 MILE UNITS

102.327
118.548
129.972
153.722
164.364
133.635
99.109

129.726
134.120
155.056
148.118

98.438
186.912
146.244
188.913
201.840
179.307
169.352
250.274
199.371
128.182
132.575
131.095
190.524

91.868
183.741
186.489
152.679
167.844

46.968
191.440

81.801
119.378
204.140
144.473
122.622
234.157
171.417
199.721
161.495

79.506
155.459
107.529
198.919
133.925

86.304
133.635
141.509
182.267
193.281
126.999
169.292

72.538

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

9899
L122
9202
9309
L158
9240
L153
L152
9222
9512
SC110
L154
9471
L151
L155
9884
L107
9532
L130
9561
L105
9645
L157
9288
9945
9486
9896
1034
9245
9899
9690
L158
262
1004
9885
9946
L152
9942
9884
9393
9240
1037
9471
765
SC110
L155
L151
9202
9512
9309
9645
9222
9945
1906
9245
L154
1034
L107
1445
9946

BLAKESLEE RACING
JOSHUA BATE RACING
TEAM TIAMAT RACING
ASSELYN RACING
WILLETTE RACING
BLACK KAT RACING

MD RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
MAYBURY RACING
TOMANY RACING

W LAQUALIA RACING
BREEN RACING

CURTIS RACING

HICKOX RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
KRYPTON RACING
BEAPREAU RACING

2 BAR RACING

COLOR ME GONE RACING
LALOR RACING
MILHERON RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
LEARY RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
JES RACING

HUNTER RACING

IRON INDIAN RACING
MAINE BARONS RACING
WARP 12 RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
NAVARRO RACING
WILLETTE RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
MERRELL RACING
WARP 12 RACING

JES RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
FJ RACING

KRYPTON RACING

SILK RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
HAUBRICH RACING
CURTIS RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
W LAQUALIA RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
HICKOX RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
TOMANY RACING
ASSELYN RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
MAYBURY RACING

JES RACING

SHIT LEOPARD RACING
WARP 12 RACING
BREEN RACING

MAINE BARONS RACING
BEAPREAU RACING
HATCH RACING

JES RACING

ED BLAKESLEE
JOSHUA BATE
ADRIAN TAUER
KIRK ASSELYN

JEFF WILLETTE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MATT DICK

JOHN DOICK
MARK MAYBURY
MIKE TOMANY
WALTER LAQUALIA
MIKE BREEN
BLAINE CURTIS
ROBERT HICKOX
ED MANES

TOM CROMPTON
SHAWN BEAPREAU
ED PETROZZI
SCOTT DAVIS
BRIAN LALOR
DARIN MILHERON
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
GERRY LEARY
JASON WHITE
JOHN SULLIVAN
JENS HUNTER

DICK CURTIS
JORDAN HANSON
RACHEAL JOHNSON
ED BLAKESLEE
RALPHIE NAVARRO
JEFF WILLETTE
BILL FRANEY

ALEX MERRELL
SHANE BURTON
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN DOICK
FRANK JOHN

TOM CROMPTON
JAMES SILK

STEVE TOOTHAKER
RANDY HAUBRICH
BLAINE CURTIS
CLIFF DALY
WALTER LAQUALIA
ED MANES
ROBERT HICKOX
ADRIAN TAUER
MIKE TOMANY
KIRK ASSELYN
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MARK MAYBURY
JOHN SULLIVAN
JESSE MICHAUD
RACHEAL JOHNSON
MIKE BREEN
JORDAN HANSON
SHAWN BEAPREAU
ERIC HATCH

ELE SULLIVAN

C/CPRO
MPS/F-3000/4
H/BGC

B/GL

T/0135
M/CF-750
T/0-135
MPS/PBG—2000/4
B/FRS
MPS/PF-1000/4
SC-175

T/0-135
T/0135
P/P-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/TF-175
M/F-2000/4
MPS/BF-3000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
T/0 135
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/CG-650
A/GT

H/GSS
MPS/F-1350/4
B/CPRO

C/GCC
MPS/F-1650/4
C/CPRO
MPS/F-1350/4
T/0135
APS/PF-2000/4
M/G-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
G/PS
MPS/PBG—2000/4
APS/E-A3
MPS/CG-175
MPS/BF-1350/4
M/CF-750

B/GC

T/0135
A/F-750/4
SC-175
MPS/G-1650/4
P/P-1650/4
H/BGC
MPS/PF-1000/4
B/GL
MPS/F-1350/4
B/FRS

H/GSS
P/PT-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
T/0-135

C/GCC
M/F-2000/4
J/FL

G/PS

9:41

9:45

9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:43
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:58
11:59
12:02
12:04

112.607
155.436
144.117
158.432
107.868
116.715
107.652
144.501
171.188
143.203
147.748
131.677
132.078
161.577
192.984
86.167
166.424
236.159
227.915
136.053
181.163
183.199
111.856
164.326
123.099
3.477
136.208
170.809
193.051
127.289
193.740
108.951
164.906
200.869
173.921
146.208
144.024
122.277
89.923
207.503
127.079
144.545
131.958
169.478
146.177
193.293
171.459
145.388
142.684
160.537
184.462
175.988
122.490
162.543
198.239
131.715
149.655
168.355
67.329
142.658

112.839
155.298
152.616
91.590
111.994
115.009
101.467
147.949
181.458
147.366
161.726
130.913
136.140
159.719
180.661
85.835
168.034
161.419
191.133
145.895
184.566
188.347
111.708
175.572
127.115
194.587
145.050
170.244
200.599
134.381
197.492
113.765
169.715
133.038
146.470
154.482
148.060
121.232
87.989
135.553
124.003
154.540
135.703
172.763
160.940
202.361
171.280
152.634
145.973
89.790
190.204
178.156
127.159
166.562
201.258
131.067
166.584
169.567
68.397
152.206

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

262
9769
X85
9899
9471
1102
L155
L157
1004
9896
9486
765
9245
9288
L107
9945
9946
L105
9309
L158
9202
9884
9222
1102
9885
262
L157
9645
L107
765
L105
L155
9899
9240
L160
L158
9690
1037
X85
L162
L151
9512
1004
9309
1445
9222
9288
L105
L155
9899
9240
L160
9885
9942
765
4836
9769
9690
1034
L163

SALTWHEELS RACING
Z0OMZOOMZOOM RACING
POWERED STREET LUGE
BLAKESLEE RACING
CURTIS RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
LEARY RACING

MERRELL RACING

IRON INDIAN RACING
HUNTER RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
WARP 12 RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
BEAPREAU RACING

JES RACING

JES RACING

MILHERON RACING
ASSELYN RACING
WILLETTE RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
KRYPTON RACING
MAYBURY RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
WARP 12 RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
LEARY RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
BEAPREAU RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
MILHERON RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
THERIAULT RACING
WILLETTE RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HAUBRICH RACING
POWERED STREET LUGE
KRYPTON RACING
HICKOX RACING

TOMANY RACING
MERRELL RACING
ASSELYN RACING

HATCH RACING
MAYBURY RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
MILHERON RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
THERIAULT RACING
WARP 12 RACING

FJ RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
NAVARRO RACING

MAINE BARONS RACING
THERIAULT RACING

BILL FRANEY

CARL THERIAULT
ROLAND MORRISON
ED BLAKESLEE
BLAINE CURTIS
JOHN DOICK

ED MANES

GERRY LEARY

ALEX MERRELL
DICK CURTIS

JENS HUNTER
CLIFF DALY
RACHEAL JOHNSON
FRAN WHITE
SHAWN BEAPREAU
JOHN SULLIVAN
ELE SULLIVAN
DARIN MILHERON
JEROME BEST

JEFF WILLETTE
ADRIAN TAUER
TOM CROMPTON
MARK MAYBURY
JOHN DOICK
RACHEAL JOHNSON
BILL FRANEY
GERRY LEARY
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
SHAWN BEAPREAU
CLIFF DALY

DARIN MILHERON
ALAN MANES

ED BLAKESLEE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
GREG THERIAULT
JEFF WILLETTE
RALPHIE NAVARRO
RANDY HAUBRICH
ROLAND MORRISON
TOM CROMPTON
STEVE MORISCHI
MIKE TOMANY
ALEX MERRELL
JEROME BEST

ERIC HATCH

MARK MAYBURY
FRAN WHITE
DARIN MILHERON
ALAN MANES

ED BLAKESLEE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
GREG THERIAULT
RACHEAL JOHNSON
FRANK JOHN
JOSEPH DALY

CLIFF DALY

CARL THERIAULT
RALPHIE NAVARRO
JORDAN HANSON
LIONEL THERIAULT

APS/PF-2000/4
AA/BGALT

T/0

C/CPRO
T/0135
M/PG-2000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/CG-650
M/G-1350/4
B/CPRO
MPS/F-1350/4
A/BF-750/4
MPS/F-1650/4
AA/GT
M/F-2000/4
H/GSS

G/PS
MPS/F-1350/4
B/GL

T/0135
H/BGC
MPS/CF-175
B/FRS
M/PG-2000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/CG-650
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-2000/4
APS/F-750/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
C/CPRO
M/CF-750

T/0

T/0135
MPS/F-1650/4
B/GC

T/0

P/CP-100
P/P-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
M/F-1350/4
B/GL

J/FL

B/FRS

AA/GT
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/G-1650/4
C/CPRO
M/CF-750

T/0
MPS/F-1650/4
APS/E-A3
M/F-650/4
A/PBF-1000/4
AA/BGALT
MPS/F-1650/4
C/GCC

T/0-135

12:07
12:09
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:40
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:29
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:49
13:52
13:54
13:56
13:57
13:59
14:02
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:25

163.773
193.944
125.813
126.388
128.575
145.041
204.522
110.670
193.831
135.624
185.840
172.860
199.577
153.374
165.279
121.354
144.375
176.643
152.773
109.658
144.750
85.675
160.428
145.376
207.034
166.676
114.895
178.846
165.147
172.647
179.404
198.168
125.817
121.270
75.103
111.926
190.603
146.285
49.199
41.944
170.707
142.974
196.028
160.683
69.956
159.983
161.035
182.824
201.579
127.512
126.788
123.557
201.232
138.867
164.036
123.238
184.748
200.553
165.217
146.919

168.806
207.325
121.465
134.424
133.159
145.047
207.743
109.474
194.549
145.055
195.297
174.762
201.199
169.805
168.374
127.113
153.379
180.956
133.260
114.583
153.627
88.648
142.532
145.291
201.949
167.521
109.855
179.676
165.023
175.152
183.925
205.160
133.085
121.713
44,555
116.136
202.728
157.279
Turn Out
41.127
170.756
147.002
198.257
132.391
69.828
143.247
174.114
187.050
208.103
136.278
126.032
127.307
211.352
140.334
169.034
132.129
204.607
205.590
173.896
129.266

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

1906
9946
9945
9942
L105
L163
L130
L151
L158
9885
L155
9202
9645
765
L152
9690
9512
9288
L157
L163
9222
9946
1906
9945
L105
9690
262
9486
LO50
L158
9240
9769
L161
1445
L151
9899
L155
9202
9645
L152
1034
L157
9512
9946
9885
765
9945
9288
9690
9486
L107
9222
1908
9202
9946
9945
262
L151
4836
L152

SHIT LEOPARD RACING
JES RACING

JES RACING

FJ RACING

MILHERON RACING
THERIAULT RACING
COLOR ME GONE RACING
HICKOX RACING
WILLETTE RACING

WARP 12 RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
TEAM TIAMAT RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
US TRANSPORTER RACING
NAVARRO RACING
TOMANY RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
LEARY RACING
THERIAULT RACING
MAYBURY RACING

JES RACING

SHIT LEOPARD RACING
JES RACING

MILHERON RACING
NAVARRO RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
HUNTER RACING

SUPER GROM RACING
WILLETTE RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
BIRDMAN RACING

HATCH RACING

HICKOX RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
TEAM TIAMAT RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

US TRANSPORTER RACING
MAINE BARONS RACING
LEARY RACING

TOMANY RACING

JES RACING

WARP 12 RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
JES RACING

RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
NAVARRO RACING
HUNTER RACING
BEAPREAU RACING
MAYBURY RACING
MICHAUD RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
JES RACING

JES RACING

SALTWHEELS RACING
HICKOX RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
US TRANSPORTER RACING

JESSE MICHAUD
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
FRANK JOHN
DARIN MILHERON
LIONEL THERIAULT
SCOTT DAVIS
STEVE MORISCHI
JEFF WILLETTE
RACHEAL JOHNSON
ALAN MANES
ADRIAN TAUER
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOSEPH DALY
DOMINICK COELHO
RALPHIE NAVARRO
MIKE TOMANY
FRAN WHITE
GERRY LEARY
LIONEL THERIAULT
MARK MAYBURY
ELE SULLIVAN
JESSE MICHAUD
JOHN SULLIVAN
DARIN MILHERON
RALPHIE NAVARRO
BILL FRANEY

JENS HUNTER
RALPH NAVARRO
JEFF WILLETTE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
CARL THERIAULT

GEORGE BROCKMAN

ERIC HATCH
ROBERT HICKOX
ED BLAKESLEE
ALAN MANES
ADRIAN TAUER
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOHN DOICK
JORDAN HANSON
GERRY LEARY
MIKE TOMANY

ELE SULLIVAN
RACHEAL JOHNSON
CLIFF DALY

JOHN SULLIVAN
JASON WHITE
RALPHIE NAVARRO
JENS HUNTER
SHAWN BEAPREAU
MARK MAYBURY
JESSE MICHAUD
ADRIAN TAUER
ELE SULLIVAN
JOHN SULLIVAN
BILL FRANEY
ROBERT HICKOX
JOSEPH DALY

JON DOICK

P/PT-1000
E/BGSS

H/BGSS
APS/E-A2
MPS/F-1350/4
T/0-135
MPS/BF-1350/4
P/P-1650/4
T/0135
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
G/BGC
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-650/4
MPS/PBF-2000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
AA/GT
MPS/CG-650
T/0-135

B/FRS

E/BGSS
P/PT-1000
H/BGSS
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
APS/PF-2000/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/G-125/4
T/0135
M/CF-750
AA/BGALT
C/FCT

J/FL
P/P-1650/4
C/CPRO
MPS/G-1650/4
G/BGC
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/PBG—2000/4
C/GCC
MPS/CG-650
MPS/PF-1000/4
E/BGSS
MPS/F-1650/4
APS/F-750/4
H/BGSS

A/GT
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
M/F-2000/4
B/FRS

BB/VWO

F/BGC

E/BGSS

H/BGSS
APS/PF-2000/4
P/P-1650/4
A/PBG-1000/4
MPS/PBG—-2000/4

14:27
14:28
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:47
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:55
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27

163.770
145.470
123.661
139.976
182.116
131.756
126.323
171.636
112.399
203.427
199.902
145.226
184.948
169.632
123.532
168.338
143.212
160.378
111.916
144.925
173.100
143.345
162.258
120.754
180.885
182.547
161.381
187.588
71.224
113.080
126.772
195.407
153.287
69.063
171.034
126.203
197.961
145.446
183.030
138.296
162.224
112.456
144.458
143.474
206.267
175.482
122.582
162.962
192.953
186.065
166.734
131.073
97.839
145.507
144.366
121.689
159.915
167.374
123.865
142.727

168.198
154.918
127.174
140.481
186.042
131.469
128.836
171.697
117.864
209.718
207.203
154.492
188.391
171.984
114.671
176.122
147.823
173.696
114.657
153.517
180.522
152.660
168.175
127.290
185.507
148.670
167.045
194.920
72.704
118.279
128.321
209.160
163.024
66.594
167.868
134.433
205.730
154.412
187.516
143.344
170.981
112.094
148.630
152.678
211.331
176.534
127.277
175.538
196.432
195.344
168.077
89.886
100.036
154.145
153.640
127.109
164.795
168.082
128.578
95.612

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

L161
9769
L155
L105
9885
9288
L152
L151
9486
9202
765
L155
L105
9512
9885
9486
262
9288
L155
L105
L151
1906
9486
9202
9512
9885
L151
L155
9486
1906
L151
9512
L155
1906
9690
L151
9885
9769
1906
L151
L105
9202

BIRDMAN RACING
Z0OMZOOMZOOM RACING
TEAM RAVEN RACING
MILHERON RACING
WARP 12 RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
US TRANSPORTER RACING
HICKOX RACING

HUNTER RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
TEAM RAVEN RACING
MILHERON RACING
TOMANY RACING

WARP 12 RACING
HUNTER RACING
SALTWHEELS RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS
TEAM RAVEN RACING
MILHERON RACING
HICKOX RACING

SHIT LEOPARD RACING
HUNTER RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
TOMANY RACING

WARP 12 RACING

HICKOX RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
HUNTER RACING

SHIT LEOPARD RACING
HICKOX RACING

TOMANY RACING

TEAM RAVEN RACING
SHIT LEOPARD RACING
NAVARRO RACING
HICKOX RACING

WARP 12 RACING
ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
SHIT LEOPARD RACING
HICKOX RACING
MILHERON RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING

GEORGE BROCKMAN
CARL THERIAULT
EDWARD MANES
DARIN MILHERON
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JASON WHITE

JON DOICK
ROBERT HICKOX
JENS HUNTER
ADRIAN TAUER
CLIFF DALY
EDWARD MANES
DARIN MILHERON
MIKE TOMANY
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JENS HUNTER

BILL FRANEY
JASON WHITE
EDWARD MANES
DARIN MILHERON
ROBERT HICKOX
JESSE MICHAUD
JENS HUNTER
ADRIAN TAUER
MIKE TOMANY
RACHEAL JOHNSON
STEVE MORISCHE
EDWARD MANES
JENS HUNTER
JESSE MICHAUD
STEVE MORISCHE
MIKE TOMANY
ALAN MANES
JESSE MICHAUD
RALPHIE NAVARRO
STEVE MORISCHE
RACHEAL JOHNSON
CARL THERIAULT
JESSE MICHAUD
STEVE MORISCHE
DARIN MILHERON
ADRIAN TAUER

C/FCT
AA/BGALT
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
A/GT
MPS/PBG-2000/4
P/P-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
H/BGSS
APS/F-750/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
APS/PF-2000/4
A/GT
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/P-1650/4
P/PT-1000
MPS/F-1350/4
F/BGSS
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
P/P-1650/4
MPS/G-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
P/PT-1000
P/P-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/G-1650/4
P/PT-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
P/P-1650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
AA/BFALT
P/PT-1000
P/P-1650/4
MPS/F-1350/4
G/BGSS

17:28
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:35

185.337
193.233
197.993
181.037
201.780
163.194
148.270
171.265
198.232
144.503
172.042
194.511
180.711
142.687
206.033
200.903
162.098
163.866
201.937
181.993
170.784
161.108
202.580
144.659
144.673
207.430
170.636
199.726
75.412
164.328
172.249
143.630
199.411
162.509
194.212
171.751
205.440
188.528
162.521
170.188
180.966
144.667

193.351
207.095
194.165
184.724
209.715
175.320
145.671
171.351
206.185
153.016
174.847
205.403
184.541
146.262
210.253
207.074
167.548
175.875
207.205
185.234
171.438
168.355
209.042
153.551
148.210
210.532
171.027
205.362
79.455
168.916
172.453
146.736
205.941
166.478
196.087
171.525
208.850
205.185
167.589
171.447
185.985
153.532

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH



